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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO FASE REGIONALE

V. 50m

Risultati

N

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

25/07/2020

DIBELLONIA Elisa
GORZA Sofia

RIZZO Giorgia

PILLONI Sara

PUPPI Sofia
BELLINGARDO Beatrice
PETRUZZELLI Giulia
ERVAS Sofia
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PASQUINO Valentina
PANDISCIA Giulia
POLO Francesca
LIVRAGHI Letizia
PECORELLI Maria
CALZAVARA Sophia
CARBONIO Anna
SINATRA Sofia Nicole
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TORINO/ 24-27/07/2020

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

50 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004

2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

JUNIOR FEMMINE 1 SERIE

ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
ESP CSR Granda ssd
ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino

ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA Sisport Spa ssd

JUNIOR FEMMINE 2 SERIE
ITA Nuotatori Canavesani
ITA CSR Granda ssd
ITA Rari Nantes Torino
ITA Dynamic Sport
ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
ITA Dynamic Sport
ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro
ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

ARRIVO Record

30.00
30.02
30.09
30.23
30.23
30.40
30.65
31.14

30.62
31.58
31.98
32.11
32.15
32.32
33.53
34.67

Comunicato 18
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